2 |  Gallery XL Track Luminaire
The Gallery XL is a high performance luminaire
delivering high outputs and superior beam control.
With a variety of LED options, the Gallery XL will
fit into almost any space.
○ clean aesthetics, simple form
○ high performance
○ multiple beam distributions

Available for CTL940- CTL944
NARROW SPOT
ordering information
accessories
D - 120V
  TRIAC/ELV
  Dimming
DIMMINGCRI/CCT
83 CRI
27K - 2700K
3K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
4K - 4000K
90+ CRI
27KC - 2700K
3KC - 3000K
35KC - 3500K
4KC - 4000K
All specifications subject to change without notice
1. Very Narrow Spot (VN) Optic only
available up to 38W (LED Series 3)
2. Narrow Spot (NS) Optic only
available up to 42W (LED Series 4)
BEAM
VN1 - Very Narrow Spot
  10° Beam, 18° Field
NS2 - Narrow Spot
  13° Beam, 22° Field
ME - Medium
  24° Beam, 54° Field
FL - Flood
  42° Beam, 64° Field
WF - Wide Flood
  51° Beam, 83° Field
B - Matte Black
P - Matte White
S - Matte Silver
Snoot with
Optional
Cross Blades
Barn Doors Honeycomb
Louver
FINISH
FA-94 BD-94 LA-45
Tempered Glass Lenses
LF20-
73 - Spread Lens
LS - Linear Spread Lens
SL - Soft Light
SOL - Solite
UV - Optivex UV Filter
A - Amber
B - Blue
CL - Clear
DPE - Dichroic Peach
G - Green
LB - Light Blue
R - Red
RO - Rose
Y - Yellow
Five (5) outputs ranging from 1400 to 4400 lumens
Three (3) LED Platforms:
- Standard Series with a CRI of 80 or 90+
- Xicato® XOB Series with a CRI of 95
- Warm Dim COB Series transitions color
temperature from 3000K to 1800K when dimmed
- Consult product specification sheets for these
alternate ordering options
6 |  Gallery XL Track Luminaire
LED SERIES
CTL940 - 13W
  1407 Lm
CTL941 - 20W